

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 119/2000

Suraj Mal
----Appellant

Versus

Murti Mandir Shri Raghunathji
----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. S.K. Sharma for
Mr. R.K. Agarwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vibhanshu Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/07/2025

Counsel appearing for the appellant submits that the arguing counsel is not available and seeks short accommodation.

List the matter on 16.07.2025, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J